INTERRA PARTS LIST
Interra Frames
31
32
33
Worksurface Supports
2      Worksurface Brackets
6  Transaction Worksurface Brackets

Data Port Plate & Grommet 30
Interra Parts Catalog Table of Contents
Frameless Glass Brackets with Glass 50
21
62
2
Interra
A-Style Frame
FIFA-XXXX-N
FIF-XXXX-E/ED
29 - 85"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
1.1 FIBCS BASE COVER SUPPORT WITH BOLT NO $37
1.2 FIFG INTERRA FRAME GLIDE NO $4
FIFHT.24 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Top, 24" NO $50
FIFHT.30 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Top, 30" NO $55
FIFHT.36 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Top, 36" NO $60
FIFHT.42 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Top, 42" NO $65
FIFHT.48 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Top, 48" NO $70
FIFHT.24.37
Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Top, 24"
FOR 37"H Frame
NO $50

37"H Frame
NO $64
FIFHT.48.37
Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Top, 48" for
37"Frame
NO $69
1
3
Interra
A-Style Frame, Continued
FIFA-XXXX-N
FIF-XXXX-E/ED
29 - 85"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIFHB.24 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Bottom, 24" NO $83
FIFHB.30 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Bottom, 30" NO $88
FIFHB.36 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Bottom, 36" NO $93
FIFHB.42 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Bottom, 42" NO $128
FIFHB.48 Interra Horizontal Frame Rail Bottom, 48" NO $133
FIFV.29 Interra Vertical Frame Rail, 29" NO $62
FIFV.37 Interra Vertical Frame Rail, 37" NO $75
FIFV.45 Interra Vertical Frame Rail, 45" NO $88
FIFV.53 Interra Vertical Frame Rail, 53" NO $101
FIFV.61 Interra Vertical Frame Rail, 61" NO $113
FIFV.69 Interra Vertical Frame Rail, 69" NO $126
FIFV.85 Interra Vertical Frame Rail, 85" NO $152
FASP08-3 Power Retro, 24 YES $118
FASP08-4 Power Retro, 30 YES $146
FASP08-5 Power Retro, 36 YES $184
FASP08-6 Power Retro, 42 YES $221
FASP08-7 Power Retro, 48 YES $257
FITC.24 Frame top cap, 24" YES $49
FITC.30 Frame top cap, 30" YES $60
FITC.36 Frame top cap, 36" YES $71
FITC.42 Frame top cap, 42" YES $83
FITC.48 Frame top cap, 48" YES $92
5.1 FITC.H Hardware for Top Cap NO $10
2
3
4
5
4
Interra
A-Style Frame, Continued
FIFA-XXXX-N
FIF-XXXX-E/ED
29 - 85"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIBCM.24 24" METAL BASE COVER, Non-Powered YES $62
FIBCM.30 30" METAL BASE COVER, Non-Powered YES $70
FIBCM.36 36" METAL BASE COVER, Non-Powered YES $82
FIBCM.42 42" METAL BASE COVER, Non-Powered YES $94
FIBCM.48 48" METAL BASE COVER, Non-Powered YES $105
FIBCM.24-E 24" Metal Base Cover with Duplex Cutouts YES $62
FIBCM.30-E 30" Metal Base Cover with Duplex Cutouts YES $74
FIBCM.36-E 36" Metal Base Cover with Duplex Cutouts YES $89
FIBCM.42-E 42" Metal Base Cover with Duplex Cutouts YES $89
FIBCM.48-E 48" Metal Base Cover with Duplex Cutouts YES $110
FIBCM.24-ED 24" Metal Base Cover with Duplex and Data
Cutouts YES $62
FIBCM.30-ED 30" Metal Base Cover with Duplex and Data
Cutouts YES $74
FIBCM.36-ED 36" Metal Base Cover with Duplex and Data
Cutouts YES $89
FIBCM.42-ED 42" Metal Base Cover with Duplex and Data
Cutouts YES $89
FIBCM.48-ED 48" Metal Base Cover with Duplex and Data
Cutouts YES $110
6.1
6.2
6

1
3
2
4
$2457
$2523
NA NA
* These parts are not stocked separately. Included with door frame.
7
Interra
2-Way Connector
FIC2W90.XX
24-80"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIC2W90.24 2 way 90° Connector, 24" YES $116
FIC2W90.29 2 way 90° Connector, 29" YES $125
FIC2W90.32 2 way 90° Connector, 32" YES $149
FIC2W90.37 2 way 90° Connector, 37" YES $158
FIC2W90.40 2 way 90° Connector, 40" YES $165
FIC2W90.45 2 way 90° Connector, 45" YES $174
FIC2W90.48 2 way 90° Connector, 48" YES $181
FIC2W90.53 2 way 90° Connector, 53" YES $190
FIC2W90.56 2 way 90° Connector, 56" YES $201
FIC2W90.61 2 way 90° Connector, 61" YES $210
FIC2W90.64 2 way 90° Connector, 64" YES $217
FIC2W90.69 2 way 90° Connector, 69" YES $226
FIC2W90.80 2 way 90° Connector, 80" YES $253
FIC2W90.85 2 way 90° Connector, 85" YES $262
2 FIBOC
Frame to Connector Bolts AND
Washers only
NO $2
1
8
Interra
3-Way Connector
FIC3W90.XX
24-80"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIC3W90.24 3 way 90° Connector, 24" YES $114
FIC3W90.29 3 way 90° Connector, 29" YES $123
FIC3W90.32 3 way 90° Connector, 32" YES $151
FIC3W90.37 3 way 90° Connector, 37" YES $159
FIC3W90.40 3 way 90° Connector, 40" YES $169
FIC3W90.45 3 way 90° Connector, 45" YES $178
FIC3W90.48 3 way 90° Connector, 48" YES $196
FIC3W90.53 3 way 90° Connector, 53" YES $210
FIC3W90.56 3 way 90° Connector, 56" YES $217
FIC3W90.61 3 way 90° Connector, 61" YES $225
FIC3W90.64 3 way 90° Connector, 64" YES $231
FIC3W90.69 3 way 90° Connector, 69" YES $240
FIC3W90.80 3 way 90° Connector, 80" YES $267
FIC3W90.85 3 way 90° Connector, 85" YES $276
2 FIBOC
Frame to Connector Bolts AND
Washers only
NO $2
1
9
Interra
4-Way Connector
FIC4W90.XX
24-85"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIC4W90.24 4 way 90° Connector, 24" YES $117
FIC4W90.29 4 way 90° Connector, 29" YES $125
FIC4W90.32 4 way 90° Connector, 32" YES $139
FIC4W90.37 4 way 90° Connector, 37" YES $147
FIC4W90.40 4 way 90° Connector, 40" YES $153
FIC4W90.45 4 way 90° Connector, 45" YES $160
FIC4W90.48 4 way 90° Connector, 48" YES $166
FIC4W90.53 4 way 90° Connector, 53" YES $174
FIC4W90.56 4 way 90° Connector, 56" YES $189
FIC4W90.61 4 way 90° Connector, 61" YES $196
FIC4W90.64 4 way 90° Connector, 64" YES $202
FIC4W90.69 4 way 90° Connector, 69" YES $210
FIC4W90.80 4 way 90° Connector, 80" YES $238
FIC4W90.85 4 way 90° Connector, 85" YES $246
2 FIBOC
Frame to Connector Bolts AND
Washers only
NO $2
1
10
Interra
2-Way 120 Deg. Connector
FIC2W120.XX
24-85"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIC2W120.24 2 way 120° Connector, 24" YES $113
FIC2W120.29 2 way 120° Connector, 29" YES $122
FIC2W120.32 2 way 120° Connector, 32" YES $146
FIC2W120.37 2 way 120° Connector, 37" YES $155
FIC2W120.40 2 way 120° Connector, 40" YES $162
FIC2W120.45 2 way 120° Connector, 45" YES $170
FIC2W120.48 2 way 120° Connector, 48" YES $177
FIC2W120.53 2 way 120° Connector, 53" YES $186
FIC2W120.56 2 way 120° Connector, 56" YES $197
FIC2W120.61 2 way 120° Connector, 61" YES $206
FIC2W120.64 2 way 120° Connector, 64" YES $213
FIC2W120.69 2 way 120° Connector, 69" YES $222
FIC2W120.80 2 way 120° Connector, 80" YES $249
FIC2W120.85 2 way 120° Connector, 85" YES $258
2 FIBOC
Frame to Connector Bolts AND
Washers only
NO $2
1
11
Interra
2-Way 135 Deg. Connector
FIC3W135.XX
24-85"
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIC2W135.24 2 way 135° Connector, 24" YES $113
FIC2W135.29 2 way 135° Connector, 29" YES $122
FIC2W135.32 2 way 135° Connector, 32" YES $146
FIC2W135.37 2 way 135° Connector, 37" YES $155
FIC2W135.40 2 way 135° Connector, 40" YES $162
FIC2W135.45 2 way 135° Connector, 45" YES $170
FIC2W135.48 2 way 135° Connector, 48" YES $177
FIC2W135.53 2 way 135° Connector, 53" YES $186
FIC2W135.56 2 way 135° Connector, 56" YES $197
FIC2W135.61 2 way 135° Connector, 61" YES $206
FIC2W135.64 2 way 135° Connector, 64" YES $213
FIC2W135.69 2 way 135° Connector, 69" YES $222
FIC2W135.80 2 way 135° Connector, 80" YES $249
FIC2W135.85 2 way 135° Connector, 85" YES $258
2 FIBOC
Frame to Connector Bolts AND
Washers only
NO $2
1
12
Interra
3-Way 120 Deg. Connector
FIC3W120.XX
24-85"
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIC3W120.24 3 way 120° Connector, 24" YES $110
FIC3W120.29 3 way 120° Connector, 29" YES $118
FIC3W120.32 3 way 120° Connector, 32" YES $130
FIC3W120.37 3 way 120° Connector, 47" YES $137
FIC3W120.40 3 way 120° Connector, 40" YES $143
FIC3W120.45 3 way 120° Connector, 45" YES $151
FIC3W120.48 3 way 120° Connector, 48" YES $156
FIC3W120.53 3 way 120° Connector, 53" YES $164
FIC3W120.56 3 way 120° Connector, 56" YES $176
FIC3W120.61 3 way 120° Connector, 61" YES $184
FIC3W120.64 3 way 120° Connector, 64" YES $190
FIC3W120.69 3 way 120° Connector, 69" YES $197
FIC3W120.80 3 way 120° Connector, 80" YES $223
FIC3W120.85 3 way 120° Connector, 85" YES $230
2 FIBOC
Frame to Connector Bolts AND
Washers only
NO $2
1
13
Interra
Spacer Connector
FISC.XX
24-85"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FISC.24 Spacer Connector - 24 in YES $176
FISC.29 Spacer Connector - 29 in YES $198
FISC.32 Spacer Connector - 32 in YES $215
FISC.37 Spacer Connector - 37 in YES $237
FISC.40 Spacer Connector - 40 in YES $251
FISC.45 Spacer Connector - 45 in YES $273
FISC.48 Spacer Connector - 48 in YES $286
FISC.53 Spacer Connector - 53 in YES $308
FISC.61 Spacer Connector - 61 in YES $365
FISC.69 Spacer Connector - 69 in YES $401
FISC.85 Spacer Connector - 85 in YES $475
2 FIBOC
Frame to Connector Bolts AND
Washers only
NO $2
1
14
Interra
Finished End
FIFE.XX
24-85"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection List
FIFE.24 Finished End - 24" YES $52
FIFE.29 Finished End - 29" YES $61
FIFE.32 Finished End - 32" YES $66
FIFE.37 Finished End - 37" YES $75
FIFE.40 Finished End - 40" YES $81
FIFE.45 Finished End - 45" YES $89
FIFE.48 Finished End - 48" YES $95
FIFE.53 Finished End - 53" YES $104
FIFE.61 Finished End - 61" YES $118
FIFE.69 Finished End - 69" YES $133
FIFE.85 Finished End - 85" YES $162
2 FIFE.TC Finished End Top Clip NO $0
3 FIFE.BC Finished End Bottom Clip NO $0
1
15
Interra
Finished End, Change of Height for Connectors
FIFECH.XX
8-56"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection List
FIFECHC.08 Finished End for Connector, 8"H YES $21
FIFECHC.16 Finished End for Connector, 16"H YES $36
FIFECHC.24 Finished End for Connector, 24"H YES $50
FIFECHC.32 Finished End for Connector, 32"H YES $65
FIFECHC.40 Finished End for Connector, 40"H YES $79
FIFECHC.48 Finished End for Connector, 48"H YES $94
FIFECHC.56 Finished End for Connector, 56"H YES $108
FIFECHC.08-37*
CHANGE OF HT-CONNECTOR
VERSION - 37 to 29”
YES $21
FIFECHC.16-45*
CHANGE OF HT-CONNECTOR
VERSION - 45 to 37”
YES $36
3 FIFECHC.TC Finished End for Connector Top Clip NO $0
4 FIFECHC.BC Finished End for Connector Bottom Clip NO $0
2
1
16
Interra
Finished End, Change of Height for Frames
FIFECHF.XX
8-56"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection List
FIFECHF.08 Change of height for Frame, 8" YES $21
FIFECHF.16 Change of height for Frame, 16" YES $36
FIFECHF.24 Change of height for Frame, 24" YES $50
FIFECHF.32 Change of height for Frame, 32" YES $65
FIFECHF.40 Change of height for Frame, 40" YES $79
FIFECHF.48 Change of height for Frame, 48" YES $94
FIFECHF.56 Change of height for Frame, 56" YES $108
FIFECHF.08-37* Change of Height - Frame Version  37
in to 29" YES $21
FIFECHC.16-45* Change of Height - Frame Version  45
in to 37" YES $36
3 FIFECHF.TC Finished End for Frame Top Clip NO $0
4 FIFECHF.BC Finished End for Frame Bottom Clip NO $0
1
2
17
Interra
Wall Strip
FIWSST.XX
40-80"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection List
FIWSST.40 Wall Strip, 40"H YES $69
FIWSST.56 Wall Strip, 56"H YES $91
FIWSST.64 Wall Strip, 64"H YES $104
FIWSST.80 Wall Strip, 80"H YES $128
FITA.08 TILE ADAPTER, 8"H NO $25
FITA.16 TILE ADAPTER, 16"H NO $50
FITA.32 TILE ADAPTER, 32"H NO $63
1
2
• 8" tile adapters for use only
at the bottom of a 40" or 56" wall
strip. Not for use in any other
position nor in 64/80" high
wall  strip
• When using a 32"H tile adapter,
do not use an 8"H tile in the
bottom position
18
Interra
Wall Start
FIWST.XX
24-85"H
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection List
FIWST.24 WALL START, 24"H YES $138
FIWST.29 WALL START, 29"H YES $144
FIWST.32 WALL START, 32"H YES $171
FIWST.37 WALL START, 37"H YES $177
FIWST.40 WALL START, 40"H YES $202
FIWST.45 WALL START, 45"H YES $208
FIWST.48 WALL START, 48"H YES $232
FIWST.53 WALL START, 53"H YES $239
FIWST.61 WALL START, 61"H YES $272
FIWST.69 WALL START, 69"H YES $303
FIWST.85 WALL START, 85"H YES $367
1
19
Interra
Beltline Fabric Tile

1
FISP03-2 Panel thru Post Festoon, 22" - 22 1/4" NO $176
FISP03-1 Panel to Panel Festoon, 18" NO $90
29
Interra
Beltline Power and In Frame Power Jumper
Beltline Power - FIBPR.XX
In Frame Power Jumper - FIIFPJ
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FASP08-3 Power Retro, 24" NO $118
FASP08-4 Power Retro, 30" NO $146
FASP08-5 Power Retro, 36" NO $184
FASP08-6 Power Retro, 42" NO $221
FASP08-7 Power Retro, 48" NO $257
FIBPRB.24 BELTLINE POWER BRACKET, 24" NO $79
FIBPRB.30 BELTLINE POWER BRACKET, 30" NO $102
FIBPRB.36 BELTLINE POWER BRACKET, 36" NO $127
FIBPRB.42 BELTLINE POWER BRACKET, 42" NO $130
FIBPRB.48 BELTLINE POWER BRACKET, 48" NO $149
2.1 FIBPRB.H Hardware Bag NO
3 FTIFPJ In Frame Power Jumper NO $603
1
2

not shown here)
YES $2
31
Interra
Corner Bracket - FIWSB.L/R
Cantilever Bracket - FICL.XX
Center Support Bracket - FICS.XX
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIWSB.L Work Surface Corner Bracket, Right YES $8
FIWSB.R Work Surface Corner Bracket, Left YES $8
1.1 FASS10.H
Hardware bag for corner brackets (all
systems)
NO $1
FICL.24 Cantilevers - 24" (PAIR) YES $88
FICL.30 Cantilevers - 30" (PAIR) YES $106
2.1 FASS0X.H
Pins and buttons kit for pair of
cantilevers (all depths, all systems)
NO $4
FICS.24 Center Bracket - 24" YES $52
FICS.30 Center Bracket - 30" YES $69
3.1 FASS3X.H
Hardware bag for center supports (all
depths, all systems)
NO $2

Glide for use with Interra panel or
support legs
NO
7 SML.TML.H
Universal hardware package for
Triangle leg/P leg, single/double.
Includes wood and metal screws
NO $2
1
4
5
$3
36
Interra
Open Leg with Frame Support Bar
FITMLPS.XX24 - 24"D
FITMLPS.XX30 - 30"D
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FITMLPS-1-D24 Square leg depth, 24" YES $188
FITMLPS-1-D30 Square leg depth, 30" YES $209
FITMLPS-W48 Beam width 48" YES $70
FITMLPS-W54 Beam width 54" YES $78
FITMLPS-W60 Beam width 60" YES $84
FITMLPS-W66 Beam width 66" YES $95
FITMLPS-W72 Beam width 72" YES $102
FITMLPS-4-D24 Support Leg Beam, 24" YES $34
FITMLPS-4-D30 Support Leg Beam, 30" YES $39
4 FITMLPS-INTERRA Hook of INTERRA (PAIR) YES $18
5 FITMLPS.H Hardware Bag for Brackets NO
3
1

Taper/Inset leg, all depths
Novo/Interra. Metal and wood
screws. (6)M6X12 Hexagon socket
button head screws (4)
ST4.8*19 cross cuhead self tapping
screws
NO $6
2
1.1
39
Interra
Straight Front Half Height Shelf
FISHSH.XXXX
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FSSH.24 Straight Front Shelf, 24" YES $87
FSSH.30 Straight Front Shelf, 30" YES $101
FSSH.36 Straight Front Shelf, 36" YES $125
FSSH.42 Straight Front Shelf, 42" YES $149
FSSH.48 Straight Front Shelf, 48" YES $174
2 FISSHENDHF Straight front shelf end half height YES $136
3 FHSHELF.H
Hardware package for half height
shelves, novo/interra, pneumatic or
straight
NO $1
1
40
Interra
Radius Front Half Height Shelf
FIPHSH.XXXX
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FPSH.24 Radius Front Shelf, 24" YES $162
FPSH.30 Radius Front Shelf, 30" YES $202
FPSH.36 Radius Front Shelf, 36" YES $241
FPSH.42 Radius Front Shelf, 42" YES $280
FPSH.48 Radius Front Shelf, 48" YES $320
2 FIPSHENDHF Interra Radius Front Shelf End YES $136
3 FHSHELF.H
Hardware package for half height
shelves, novo/interra, pneumatic

2 FISLOVB Interra Sliding Overhead Brackets YES $74
3 FSLOV.H
Hardware Package for panel
mounted sliding overhead,
Novo/Interra. Includes screws,
rubber stoppers
NO $5.80
1
42
Interra
Pneumatic Overhead Cabinet
FIPNOV.XXXX
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FPNOV.1624 Pneumatic Overhead Cabinet, 16x24" YES $687
FPNOV.1630 Pneumatic Overhead Cabinet, 16x30" YES $755
FPNOV.1636 Pneumatic Overhead Cabinet, 16x36" YES $820
FPNOV.1642 Pneumatic Overhead Cabinet, 16x42" YES $883
FPNOV.1648 Pneumatic Overhead Cabinet, 16x48" YES $955
2 FIPNOVB Interra Pneumatic Overhead Bracket YES $41
3 FPNOV.H
Hardware Package for panel mounted
pneumatic overhead,
Novo/Interra.Includes screws.
NO $2
1
43
Interra
Upmount Sliding Overhead Cabinet
FISLOVU.XXXX
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FSLOVUB.24 Sliding Overhead Back panel, 24" YES $116
FSLOVUB.30 Sliding Overhead Back panel, 30" YES $141
FSLOVUB.36 Sliding Overhead Back panel, 36" YES $165
FSLOVUB.42  Sliding Overhead Back panel, 42" YES $190
FSLOVUB.48 Sliding Overhead Back panel, 48" YES $215
FSLOV.1624 Sliding Door Overhead, 16 x 24" YES $569
FSLOV.1630 Sliding Door Overhead, 16 x 30" YES $626
FSLOV.1636 Sliding Door Overhead, 16 x 36" YES $685
FSLOV.1642 Sliding Door Overhead, 16 x 42" YES $752
FSLOV.1648 Sliding Door Overhead, 16 x 48" YES $816
3 FISLOVUB
Interra UPMOUNT SLIDING DOOR

bracket
NO $4
1
2
44
Interra
Upmount Pneumatic Overhead Cabinet
FIPNOVU.XXXX
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FPNOV.1624 PNEUMATIC OVERHEAD, 16 X 24 YES $687
FPNOV.1630 PNEUMATIC OVERHEAD, 16 X 30 YES $755
FPNOV.1636 PNEUMATIC OVERHEAD, 16 X 36 YES $820
FPNOV.1642 PNEUMATIC OVERHEAD, 16 X 42 YES $883
FPNOV.1648 PNEUMATIC OVERHEAD, 16 X 48 YES $955
FPNOVUB.24 Pneumatic Overhead Back panel, 24" YES $127
FPNOVUB.30  Pneumatic Overhead Back panel, 30" YES $154
FPNOVUB.36   Pneumatic Overhead Back panel, 36" YES $185
FPNOVUB.42  Pneumatic Overhead Back panel, 42" YES $217
FPNOVUB.48  Pneumatic Overhead Back panel, 48" YES $248
3 FIPNOVUB
NOVO PNEUMATIC OVERHEAD
UPMOUNT BRACKET (PAIR)
YES $83
4 FPNOVUB.H
Hardware Package for upmounted
pneumatic overhead, Novo/Interra.
Includes bolts
NO $0.40
1
2
45
Interra
Privacy Screens, Flush
Fabric - FPSFLUSH.XXXX
Marker Board - FMPSFLUSH.XXX
Laminate - FLPSFLUSH.XXXX
FATPS-34 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 34" YES $207
FATPS-40 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 40" YES $239
FATPS-46 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 46" YES $271
FATPS-52 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 52" YES $303
FATPS-58 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 58" YES $335
FATPS-64 Privacy Screen Single Piece Board, 24 x 64" YES $367
2 FPSFLUSH-B Privacy Screen Bracket, (pair) YES $100
LIST
1
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection
46
Interra
Top Cap with Glass, Clear and Frosted
FIGTC.XXXX-CL/FR
No. Part Number Description Finish
Selection LIST
FIGTC-2S.24 INTERRA Top Cap for GLASS, 24" Yes $180
FIGTC-2S.30 INTERRA Top Cap for GLASS, 30" Yes $205
FIGTC-2S.36 INTERRA Top Cap for GLASS, 36" Yes $231
FIGTC-2S.42 INTERRA Top Cap for GLASS, 42" Yes $257
FIGTC-2S.48 INTERRA Top Cap for GLASS, 48" Yes $283
FIGTC-2S.54 INTERRA Top Cap for GLASS, 54" Yes $344
FIGTC-2S.60 INTERRA Top Cap for GLASS, 60" Yes $388
FIGTC-2S.66 INTERRA Top Cap for GLASS, 66" Yes $430
FIGTC-2S.72 INTERRA Top Cap for GLASS, 72" Yes $477
1.1 FIGTC.STRIP Rubber strip NO $1
1.2 FIGTC.2S.EC End cap YES $7
1.3 FIGTC.2S.CC Center cap YES $9
1*